Nordon is a distributor of manufactured goods, commercial kitchen equipment, laboratory equipment,
office supplies & cleaning supplies. Contact us to learn more about our included warranties, marketing
services, planning, parts assistance and service network.
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Ice machines, refrigerators,
& freezers

STYLELINE

By Commercial Refrigerator Door Company

Heated and energy-free glass doors, frame
systems, shelving and merchandising
accessories.

SILVERKING

Refrigerated display cases, fountainettes,
milk & cream dispensers
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Merchandisers, Freezers,
Deli Cases

AMERICANYRANGE

Ranges, fryers, broilers, griddles, convection
ovens, specialty equipment
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LEADERS IN INNOVATION & REUABILITY SINCE 1944
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WATER YOU CAN TRUSTs

Water filtration systems
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Merchandiser display cases Reach-Ins, Prep Tables, Undercounter

& Worktop Refrigeration
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Commercial solid door reach-in
refrigerators & freezers

Refrigeration, Foodservice
and Medical
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Beyond Cooling

; efrigeralinll 0

—d=<

Ice cream dipping cabinets,

hardening cases, & display cases Commercial refrigerators
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company

Pressure Fryers
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Ranges, Fryers, Griddles,
Broilers and more

SHARP

Commercial
Microwave Ovens

FAGOR 9

Cooking Equipment, Dishwashers
and Refrigeration

Ranges, charbroilers, griddles and
hotplates

PRINCECASTLE

Dedicated Holding Bins - Toasters
- Dispensers - Frying Equipment
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Dipping cabinets, truck
freezers, frozen dessert,
beverage & specialty carts
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Dishwashers
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Ovens and refrigeration

>ACCUREX

Ventilation Systems
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YOUR OUTDOOR LIVING
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Engineered Solutions

Outdoor Tables, Chairs,
Lounges and more
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ENTERPRISES
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Refrigeration

Custom retail displays, fixtures,
kiosks, and environments

One Cabot Blvd East, Langhorne, PA 19047 - 800.544.0400 -

Fountain Dispensing Equipment

Refrigerators and Freezers

People-centric
innovation

215.504.4700 -

Appliances & Hospitality
Equipment
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Walk-in Coolers & Freezers SEATING
Seating

eKa

Commerical Combi
Ovens

215.504.9100




DIRECT

Niki Arakelian President [ CEO 301 215-499-8430 267-594-4009 niki@nordoninc.com

AJ Sailor VP Strategic Sales [ Partner 228 215-275-8473 267-594-4037 aj@nordoninc.com

Sean Cuniff Sales Manager [ Partner 234 267-980-2903 267-594-4038 seanc@nordoninc.com
Joseph Wellein Business Development Sales Executive 232 215-594-5910 267-594-4034 josephw@nordoninc.com
Terrence Cahill Dealer Sales Executive 221 215-803-9608 267-594-4039 terrencec@nordoninc.com
Shelley Gordon Executive Sales Coordinator / Partner 220 215-901-8477 267-594-4014 shelleyg@nordoninc.com
Jeff Gordon Director of New Age Sales | Partner 215-341-3919 jgordon@nordoninc.com
Ryan Stratton Customer Care/Senior Inside Sales Agent 312 267-994-6567 267-598-7027 ryans@nordoninc.com
Jason Padmore Sales Executive 279 609-408-3882 267-202-6504 jasonp@nordoninc.com
Billy Beck Procurement Director 241 215-316-8855 267-589-6209 billyb@nordoninc.com
Brett Kulak Director of Parts 401 215-275-8470 267-589-6207 brettk@nordoninc.com
Keith Luniewski Service Manager 403 267-969-0120 215-504-4700 keithl@nordoninc.com
Nick Querin Warehouse - Operations Manager 222 267-594-4015 nickg@nordoninc.com
Ryan Creamer Sales Associate 277 267-202-6502 rcreamer@nordoninc.com
Tony Cuffari Senior Sales Executive 202 267-594-4042 tcuffari@nordoninc.com

215-669-6238
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